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. Load Curves
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noft ! 138 fr ! 154 ft ! 164 ft

8,508Ib 4,9601b 37481b 3,086Ib 6,504 Ib
164 fr T » 43 46 5 50 66 72 74 75 79 8 02 08 105 T2 T8 15 B B W4 5 157 164 ft
w1 17,637 16,314 13,669 11,905 10,362 9,259 - 8,508 8,157 7,496 6,834 6,173 5732 5291 4,850 4,519 4,189 3,968 3,748 3,527 3,3073,086 b
o 8,8188,508 8,157 7496 6,834 6,173 5732 5,201 4,850 4,519 4,189 3,068 3,748 3,527 3,3073,086 Ib
154ft T » 4 49 52 59 66 72 79 80 8 8 92 98 105 T2 T8 15 131 138 144 151 154 ft
v W 17.637 16,314 14,991 13,007 11,244 10,141 9,039 - 8598 8,57 7.496 6,834 6,283 5732 5.401 4,9604,6304,4094,0793,8583.748 D
M 8,8188,508 8,157 7496 6,834 6,283 5732 5,401 4,9604,6304,4094,0793,8583,748 Ib
B8 T » 50 52 5 66 72 79 8 8 8 8 92 98 105 M2 T8 15 131 B8 ft
wan @ 17,637 16,755 14,330 12,566 11,244 10,141 9,480 9,030 - 8,598 8,378 7716 7,055 6,504 6,063 5,622 5,2014,960 Ib
[ 8,818 8,598 8,378 7716 7,055 6,504 6,063 5,622 52914960 Ib
noft T » 61 66 72 79 8 8 8 92 98 105 108 MO ft
nwan W 17,637 16,094 14,330 13,007 12,346 11,685 11,244 10,8039,9219,039 - 8598 Ib
M) 8,818,598 Ib
164 ft
1541t LS 50 52 59 66 72 79 8 8 92 98 105 N2 ft
Baft 17,637 16,755 14,330 12,566 11,244 10,1419,030 - 8,378 7,716 7,055 6,504 Ib
R 8,8188,378 7.716 7,055 6,504 Ib
v 164t | 154ft | 138t | IOt
M3
D O | 200|195 | - -
3.0861p ® [wo |15 | - | -
BSfr H(fo) 180 | 175 | 166 | 151
3,7481b 71 | 165 | 156 | 14l
161 | 156 | 47 | 132
B | 46 | 137 | 2
8,598 Ib
164 ft M » 66 72 79 8 92 98 105 W2 W8 W5 131 B8 W3 ft
wan 8.8187.716 7,055 6,283 5,732 581 4,740 4,409 4,079 3,748 3,527 3,3073,086 b
154t m » 70 7 79 8 92 98 105 T2 N8 W5 135 ft
nan 8,8188,508 7716 6,834 6,283 5732 5,2014,850 4,519 4,893,748 b
13gft no» 77 8 9 98 105 T2 10 ft
wan o 8,818 7716 7,055 6,504 5,052 5,512 4,060 b
noft no» 9 9 ft
nan 8,888,598 v
164 ft
van | 154 ft
T64ft 138 ft
154 ft T e 77079 8 92 9% ft 152
nBsfe 8.8188,598 7.716 7,055 6,504 b 142
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Transport
1
= RROE
o e -
¥
3.9
Erection
| mph W (ft) P (Ib) P1(Ib) P2 (Ib)
SL121/5215M 15.5 79 66,359 42,549 23,810
NORTH AMERICAN HIGHWAY AXLE
o 56.3ft | B.2ft
¥
o
37ft 4
6.6 ft o 77ft |, 69ft | 151ft | |85fT
[1:5) 4P [T
23,6201b 67,9601D 44.3401b
R Rearslewing radius (0  standard equipment @D  Required power
©  consuus 1 opuons f@‘)\ m‘ggr:é?lggll:m;?n:wmcnspegasanapr.eu
L ] Reactions in service é Hoisting
| | Reactions out of service <l Trolieying
A LT e o ool Wi Tarsprt s, 8§ sowing
Mlm  Total banastweight <@+ Travelling

Hook heights given with plated pulley block

A This commercial document is not legally binding

For any technical informartion, please refer 1o the corresponding instructions
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